
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Nebraska 292  283  288       863  -1 

T3  3  T2   Old Dominion 293  288  293       874  +10 
1  1  T2   Notre Dame 284  287  303       874  +10 

T3  T4  T4   North Florida 293  290  293       876  +12 
7  7  T4   Wisconsin 296  291  289       876  +12 

T5  T4  T4   Washington State 295  288  293       876  +12 
T5  6  7   Colorado State 295  289  293       877  +13 
T8  8  8   Rutgers 298  295  295       888  +24 
T8  10  9   Delaware 298  299  292       889  +25 
11  9  T10   UC Davis 300  296  308       904  +40 
T8  11  T10   Iowa 298  304  302       904  +40 
13  12  12   Indiana 317  295  297       909  +45 
12  13  13   East Carolina 313  305  308       926  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

5 T1   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  72   69  68       209  -7   
1 T1   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  72   66  71       209  -7   

T8 3   Panchalika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  73   70  69       212  -4   
T2 T4   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  67   73  73       213  -3   
T20 T4   Kelli Strand  Nebraska  77   69  67       213  -3   
T6 T6   Wyndom Burnett  North Florida  70   72  72       214  -2   
T14 T6   Alexis Florio  Indiana  75   70  69       214  -2   
T8 8   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  73   70  72       215  -1   
T2 T9   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  73   67  76       216  E   
T12 T9   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  73   71  72       216  E   
T20 T9   Dominika Burdoua  Indiana  79   67  70       216  E   
T8 T12   Jinyu Wu  Washington State  74   69  74       217  +1   
T8 T12   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T23 T12   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  71   76  70       217  +1   
T23 15   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  73   74  71       218  +2   
T12 T16   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  75   69  75       219  +3   
T14 T16   Alisa Khokhlova  Delaware  71   74  74       219  +3   
T14 T16   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  73   72  74       219  +3   
T23 T19   Lucia Gonzalez  Old Dominion  75   72  73       220  +4   
T14 T19   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  74   71  75       220  +4   
T27 T19   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  75   73  72       220  +4   
T20 T19   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  74   72  74       220  +4   
T2 T19   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  71   69  80       220  +4   
T27 T24   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  73   75  73       221  +5   
T40 T24   Anna Kittelson  Delaware  77   74  70       221  +5   
T14 T24   Camille Kuznik *  Wisconsin  75   70  76       221  +5   
T27 T24   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  76   72  73       221  +5   
T46 T28   Sarah Skovgaard-Bils  Washington State  76   76  70       222  +6   
T34 T28   Christina Carroll  Delaware  74   75  73       222  +6   
T6 T28   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  68   74  80       222  +6   
T27 T31   Daniela Gonzalez Pinto  North Florida  76   72  75       223  +7   
T27 T31   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  73   75  75       223  +7   
T14 T31   Skyler May  UC Davis  73   72  78       223  +7   
T34 T34   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  73   76  75       224  +8   
T27 T34   Carly Carter *  Wisconsin  78   70  76       224  +8   
39 T34   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  75   75  74       224  +8   

T40 T37   Kaitlynn Washburn  North Florida  76   75  74       225  +9   
T40 T37   Nicole Ciskowski *  Wisconsin  75   76  74       225  +9   
T23 T37   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  71   76  78       225  +9   
T34 T37   Marta Perez  East Carolina  76   73  76       225  +9   
T27 T37   Paula Miranda  Iowa  73   75  77       225  +9   
T40 T37   Klara Wildhaber  Old Dominion  76   75  74       225  +9   
T40 T43   Minami Kudo  Old Dominion  72   79  75       226  +10   
T55 T43   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  81   73  72       226  +10   

T34 T43   Jessie Cai  North Florida  74   75  77       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 46   Lacey Uchida  Colorado State  76   78  73       227  +11   
T49 47   Lilia Henkel  Delaware  76   77  75       228  +12   
T55 T48   Lauren Calderon  UC Davis  78   76  75       229  +13   
T49 T48   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  79   74  76       229  +13   
T49 T48   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  76   77  76       229  +13   
T49 T48   Gabby Minier  Colorado State  79   74  76       229  +13   
T49 T52   Riley Lewis  Iowa  74   79  77       230  +14   
T40 T52   Caroline Wrigley  Notre Dame  77   74  79       230  +14   
T60 T54   Caroline Curtis *  Notre Dame  79   77  75       231  +15   
T49 T54   Nicole Ewing  Rutgers  77   76  78       231  +15   
T34 56   Elvira Rastvortseva  UC Davis  76   73  83       232  +16   
T66 57   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  81   78  74       233  +17   
T55 58   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  79   75  80       234  +18   
T60 59   Jiye Ham  Washington State  80   76  79       235  +19   
T55 T60   Oihana Etxezarreta  Delaware  78   76  82       236  +20   
T64 T60   Valerie Clancy *  Indiana  82   76  78       236  +20   
T46 T60   Andrea Velez *  Nebraska  76   76  84       236  +20   
T46 T60   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  77   75  84       236  +20   
63 T64   Andrea Miralles Llopis  East Carolina  75   82  81       238  +22   

T64 T64   Morgan Dabagia *  Indiana  76   82  80       238  +22   
71 T66   Margaret Fernandez  Indiana  84   78  77       239  +23   

T66 T66   Danielle Modder  East Carolina  82   77  80       239  +23   
T60 T66   Yongze Cheng *  Wisconsin  76   80  83       239  +23   
T69 69   Beatriz Junqueira  Indiana  79   82  81       242  +26   
68 T70   Jordan Amelon  Iowa  78   82  83       243  +27   
72 T70   Macie Burcham  East Carolina  81   82  80       243  +27   

T69 72   Jessica Meyers  Notre Dame  85   76  85       246  +30   
73 73   Hanna Tanaka  Indiana  85   80  84       249  +33   
74 74   Caroline Gray *  Iowa  85   87  83       255  +39   
75 75   Lene Sperling *  Delaware  99   85  89       273  +57   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Badger Invitational
University Ridge Golf Course

Verona, WI
2022 Badger Invitational 
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 20 



Badger Invitational
University Ridge Golf Course

Verona, WI
2022 Badger Invitational 
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 20 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Nebraska 292 283 288 863

T4 Kelli Strand (1) 77 69 67 213

8 Miu Takahashi (4) 73 70 72 215

T19 Megan Whittaker (2) 71 69 80 220

T31 Lindsey Thiele (3) 73 75 75 223

T34 Michaela Vavrova (5) 75 75 74 224

T2 Old Dominion 293 288 293 874

T9 Federica Torre (3) 73 67 76 216

15 Leah Onosato (5) 73 74 71 218

T19 Lucia Gonzalez (2) 75 72 73 220

T37 Klara Wildhaber (1) 76 75 74 225

T43 Minami Kudo (4) 72 79 75 226

T2 Notre Dame 284 287 303 874

T1 Montgomery Ferreira (2) 72 66 71 209

T4 Lauren Beaudreau (3) 67 73 73 213

T28 Madelyn Jones (1) 68 74 80 222

T52 Caroline Wrigley (5) 77 74 79 230

72 Jessica Meyers (4) 85 76 85 246

T4 North Florida 293 290 293 876

T6 Wyndom Burnett (5) 70 72 72 214

T9 Christin Eisenbeiss (1) 73 71 72 216

T31 Daniela Gonzalez Pinto (2) 76 72 75 223

T37 Kaitlynn Washburn (4) 76 75 74 225

T43 Jessie Cai (3) 74 75 77 226

T4 Wisconsin 296 291 289 876

T12 Emily Lauterbach (3) 71 76 70 217

T19 Chloe Chan (1) 74 72 74 220

T19 Vanessa Ho (4) 75 73 72 220

T24 Alexia Siehl (2) 76 72 73 221

T48 Gia Feliciano (5) 79 74 76 229

T4 Washington State 295 288 293 876

T12 Darcy Habgood (2) 71 72 74 217

T12 Jinyu Wu (4) 74 69 74 217

T19 Madelyn Gamble (1) 74 71 75 220

T28 Sarah Skovgaard-Bils (5) 76 76 70 222

59 Jiye Ham (3) 80 76 79 235

7 Colorado State 295 289 293 877

3 Panchalika Arphamongkol (1) 73 70 69 212

T16 Sofia Torres (4) 75 69 75 219

T37 Andrea Bergsdottir (2) 71 76 78 225

46 Lacey Uchida (3) 76 78 73 227

T48 Gabby Minier (5) 79 74 76 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rutgers 298 295 295 888

T1 Leigha Devine (2) 72 69 68 209

T24 Maeve Rossi (3) 73 75 73 221

T48 Rikke Nordvik (1) 76 77 76 229

T54 Nicole Ewing (5) 77 76 78 231

T60 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 77 75 84 236

9 Delaware 298 299 292 889

T16 Alisa Khokhlova (2) 71 74 74 219

T24 Anna Kittelson (3) 77 74 70 221

T28 Christina Carroll (1) 74 75 73 222

47 Lilia Henkel (4) 76 77 75 228

T60 Oihana Etxezarreta (5) 78 76 82 236

T10 UC Davis 300 296 308 904

T31 Skyler May (2) 73 72 78 223

T34 Abigail Leighton (4) 73 76 75 224

T48 Lauren Calderon (5) 78 76 75 229

56 Elvira Rastvortseva (3) 76 73 83 232

58 Naomi Danner (1) 79 75 80 234

T10 Iowa 298 304 302 904

T16 Shannyn Vogler (4) 73 72 74 219

T37 Paula Miranda (1) 73 75 77 225

T52 Riley Lewis (3) 74 79 77 230

57 Madison Dabagia (2) 81 78 74 233

T70 Jordan Amelon (5) 78 82 83 243

12 Indiana 317 295 297 909

T6 Alexis Florio (1) 75 70 69 214

T9 Dominika Burdoua (3) 79 67 70 216

T66 Margaret Fernandez (2) 84 78 77 239

69 Beatriz Junqueira (5) 79 82 81 242

73 Hanna Tanaka (4) 85 80 84 249

13 East Carolina 313 305 308 926

T37 Marta Perez (4) 76 73 76 225

T43 Oda Sofie Kilsti (1) 81 73 72 226

T64 Andrea Miralles Llopis (3) 75 82 81 238

T66 Danielle Modder (2) 82 77 80 239

T70 Macie Burcham (5) 81 82 80 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Camille Kuznik (Wisconsin) 75 70 76 221

T34 Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 78 70 76 224

T37 Nicole Ciskowski (Wisconsin) 75 76 74 225

T54 Caroline Curtis (Notre Dame) 79 77 75 231

T60 Valerie Clancy (Indiana) 82 76 78 236

T60 Andrea Velez (Nebraska) 76 76 84 236

T64 Morgan Dabagia (Indiana) 76 82 80 238

T66 Yongze Cheng (Wisconsin) 76 80 83 239

74 Caroline Gray (Iowa) 85 87 83 255

75 Lene Sperling (Delaware) 99 85 89 273
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